
APPENDIX 2

Department Strategic Purpose Description of revenue bid
2016-17

£'000

2017-18

£'000

2018-19

£'000
Comments

Planning - Redditch Town 

Centre

Give me good things to see, do and visit, 

help me run a successful business

Provide funding to deliver projects 

around the Town Centre 
10 10 10

To extend the small businesses within 

the Town Centre budget as agreed in 

2015/16 of £20k to further enhance 

opportunities to promote the Town 

Centre

TOTAL 10 10 10
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